Part. No. DN Size Ls ΦD Hs T
HKSA04CS-V 5.0 04SF 47 25 S19 1/4” BSPP
HKSA06CS-V 8.5 06SF 57 31 S22 3/8” BSPP
HKSA08CS-V 10.0 08SF 66 38 S27 1/2” BSPP
HKSA12CS-V 15.0 12SF 82.5 48 S34 3/4” BSPP
HKSA16CS-V 17.0 16SF 97 54 S41 1” BSPP
HKSA20CS-V 23.0 20SF 117 70 S50 1.1/4" BSPP
HKSA24CS-V 30.0 24SF 133.5 84 S60 1.1/2" BSPP
HKSA32CS-V 38.0 32SF 160 100 S75 2" BSPP
Part. No. DN Size Lp Hp T
HKPA04CS-V 5.0 04PF 35 S19 1/4” BSPP
HKPA06CS-V 8.5 06PF 39 S22 3/8” BSPP
HKPA08CS-V 10.0 08PF 44 S27 1/2” BSPP
HKPA12CS-V 15.0 12PF 55 S34 3/4” BSPP
HKPA16CS-V 17.0 16PF 63 S41 1” BSPP
HKPA20CS-V 23.0 20PF 75 S50 1.1/4" BSPP
HKPA24CS-V 30.0 24PF 83 S60 1.1/2" BSPP
HKPA32CS-V 38.0 32PF 100 S75 2" BSPP
Hydraulic Quick Coupling
(Carbon Steel) ISO-7241-A, Poppet Valve
Applications This series couplings are used in a wide range of hydraulic applications including construction equipment,
manufacturing machinery, and in-plant systems. They can be found anywhere the fluid transfer lines need to be connected and